iXon Ultra
The World’s Highest Performance
Back-illuminated EMCCDs
•	 Largest Field of View EMCCD
•	 1024 x 1024
•	 13 µm pixel size
•	 Single Photon Sensitive
•	 > 95% QE

Type
Add sensor type code to camera code (see step 2)
Add sensor type code to camera code (step 1)
NOTE: If SRRF-Stream real time super-resolution functionality is required with your iXon Ultra, please order as an ‘accessory’ in step 4 below.
Description Order Code
NEW SRRF-Stream real time super-
resolution functionality, compatible with
iXon Ultra and iXon Life EMCCD platforms.
Camera must be connected to acquisition
PC workstation containing an NVidia GPU
card (compute capability v3.0, or above,
and 4GB or greater on-board GPU RAM).
SRRF-STREAM-
CAM
NEW SRRF-Stream Dell Workstation
(English), pre-installed with a
recommended and tested GPU card,
alongside SRRF-Stream enabled
MicroManager and Andor SDK2 with
SRRF-Stream.
WKST-SRRF-9ZY
Monitor (optional) - Dell UltraSharp
U3417W - 34.14” Curved LED
FUS-MNTR-34W
Dell UltraSharp UP3017 - 30” with
PremierColor
FUS-MNTR-30
OptoMask accessory, used to mask
unwanted sensor area during Crop
Mode acquisition (refer to OptoMask
Specification Sheet for further information).
OPTMSK-L/
OPTMSK-OC-L/
OPTMSK-OC-S
Description Order Code
Re-circulator for enhanced cooling
performance
XW-RECR
Oasis 160 Ultra compact chiller unit (tubing
to be ordered separately)
ACC-XW-
CHIL-160
6 mm tubing options for ACC-XW-CHIL-160
(2x2.5 m or 2x5m lengths)
ACC-6MM-
TUBING-2X2.5/
ACC-6MM-
TUBING-2X5M
C-mount to Nikon F-mount adapter OA-CNAF
C-mount to Olympus adapter OA-COFM
C-mount to T-mount adapter OA-CTOT
15 m Active USB 3.0 connector cable (pow-
er supply not required) Icron for Ultra 888
ACC-ASE-06887
50 m Fibre Optic USB 3.0 extender solution
inc. power supply (Adnaco) for Ultra  888
ACC-ASE-08762
100 m Fibre Optic USB 3.0 extender solution
inc. power supply (Adnaco) for Ultra 888
ACC-ASE-07860